ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 294.20

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3328.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 599.04

GRAND TOTAL 3927.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Nine Hundred Twenty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345322,440345217 VALUE 133345.40

E-Waybill No 591931539102,571931431183

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 392.33

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4422.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 795.96

GRAND TOTAL 5218.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Two Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345178,440345189 VALUE 248254.17

E-Waybill No 591931258476,591931258575

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 279.30

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1447.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 260.46

GRAND TOTAL 1707.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY SARAM (PDYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345155,440345156,4
40345157

VALUE 139005.12

E-Waybill No 511931258018,561931258042,571931257998

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 598.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 107.64

GRAND TOTAL 706.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345154 VALUE 46251.63

E-Waybill No 501931257971

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 435.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 78.30

GRAND TOTAL 513.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440345284 VALUE 34076.12

E-Waybill No 561931434530

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.